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Guilford 

NC DPS - Community Programs - County Funding Plan 

Available Funds: $ __�$1�,2_8_9""",5-'-75 '---_ Local Maleh: $ $956,347 Rate: __3:;;.;0;.:;%:,.__ 

DI'S JCPC funds must be commilled with a Program Agreement submillcd In 1\C Allies and clcctronlcally signed by authorized official,. 

Program Provider 

, AYN/VF • Act Together Crisis Care 

, AYN/YF • Mell-Burton Structured Day 

• AYN/VF • DutpaUent Counseling 

• AYN/YF • Psychological Testing 

• Barium Springs-STOP Program 

, Changing Faces Interpersonal 

, Changing Faces Mentoring 

• Changing Faces Vocational 

,, OSF • Community Service-Restitution 

u OSF • Guilford County Teen Court 

" OSF • Junior-Senior Life Skills 

,. Operation Homework 

" B&G Club-Project Learn 

,. B&G Club-Positive Action All Ages 

" Nehemiah's Tech & Robotic Academy 

" Nehemiah's Apprenticeship Training 

" BOTSO Mentoring 
Selflus Foundation. Comprehensive Cllnlcal 

,. Assessment 

JI Communities In Schools Job Skllls-Vocallonal Skills 

OSF • Guilford Teen Traffic Diverson Pilot Program 

JI JCPC Administration 

TOTALS: 

LOCAL FUNDING 
DPS-JCPC County Cash Local Cash Local In-

Funding Match Match Kind 

$121,700 

$6,611 $759 

$77,830 $20,497 

$29,330 $9,000 

$46,745 $4,000 

$34,556 $3,430 

$50,541 $5,080 

$51,473 $7,325 

$99,655 $8,314 

$115,467 

$83,949 

$60,300 

$44,143 

$58,408 

$94,324 

$94,330 

$38,480 

$89,330 $1,798 

$56,750 

$37,715 

$15,000 

OTHER 
State/ 

Federal 

$1,306,637 $82,633 $591,888 $286,317 $1,147,571 

The nbovc plan was derived through a planning process by the Guilford 

OTHER 
Funds 

Junnlle Crime Prevention Council and represents the County's Plan for use of these funds in FY 

Amount of Unalloca•ed Funds $20,653 

Amounl of funds reverted back lo DPS 

D1screlionary Funds added $37, 715 
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